K19000219149

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only





400390755734

07/12/22 --01011--016 **25.60

१ १६ १५ १५ होता हे हे



Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Amendment of Articles of Organization; BioAway, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the following:

- Cover Letter
- Articles of Amendment
- Check for \$25

Thank you!

BioAway, LLC

By: Joseph Springsteen, its Authorized Representative

Bio1 Investments, LLC, its Manager Member

By: Joseph Springsteen, Manager Member of Bio1 Investments, LLC

Joe Springsteen

BIOAWAY LLC

2405 W. Princeton St, Orlando, FL 32804

phone: 813.530.5558 site: www.bioaway.com

email: joespringsteen@bioaway.com

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

BioAwa SUBJECT:	y, LLC		
	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Joseph L. Springsteen		
		Name of Person	
	BioAway, LLC		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	
	2405 W. Princeton St, Sui	te 1	
		Address	
	Orlando, FL 32804		
		City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	joespringsteen@bioaway.co	эн	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	fication)
For further information	on concerning this matter, please c	all:	fication)
Joseph Springsteen		813 530-5558 at ()	
Nan	ne of Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
■ \$25,00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
P.O. Box 6	on Section f Corporations	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL	porations fallahassee e Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BioAway, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 1.19000219149	were filed on August 27, 2019	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2405 W. Princeton St, Suite 1	292
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Orlando, FL 32804	<i>i</i> = 11
		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
		2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2405 W. Princeton St, Suite 1	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Orlando, FL 32804	·.·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	address on our records, enter the	name of the new register
		1-
	, Florid	aZip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as	e performance of my duties, and I	am familiar with and

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Joseph L. Springsteen	2405 W. Princeton St, Suite 1	⊒ Add
		Orlando, FL 32804	Remove
			□Change
MGR	Charles L Lewis III	507 Langholm Drive	□Add
		Winter Park, FL 32789	≣Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			☐Remove 1
			Change 7
			☐Àdd
			□Remove
		□Clange	
			□Add
		□Remove	
			□Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□Change

					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					
					ري
	 				<u> </u>
					, , ,
					· ·
					2: 4.9
					
			<u>.</u>		
					<u></u>
ective date, if other than tl	ie date of filing:	28, 2022		(optional))
effective date is listed, the date in this	block does not meet the	applicable statuto			
rument's effective date on the	Department of State's re	ecords.			
cord specifies a delayed effect	ive date, but not an effe	ctive time, at 12:0	lam on the ear	lier of: (b) T	he 90th day after the
-	Tre date. Our not an ener	stive time; at 12,0	Tant. Of the car		ne may arer in
s filed.					
	2022				
June 27	. 2022	·			
ed	2022 Truesta Signature of a member	·	C. L.		em Spring

Filing Fee: \$25.00